VOTE: 0C

DATE: 2014/11/11
TIME: 18:295:56
MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:--

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 30
ABSENT 1
NO : 0

TOTAL : }fél

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 .1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9. Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Davigd J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YEiJ Zt/
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro Q2 Usen
16 16 Mr John Millexr YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling . YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 120-2014
. DATE: 2014/11/11
iTIME: 19:21:25
MOTTON: Consent Agenda: Resolution Honoring George Johnson.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES r 30

ABSENT S 1 !

NO 0

TOTAL 397

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELECATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnscn YES
s 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Jogseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Mcore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES ,zt’/
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro 4(¢i5£4
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashferd YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scoktt K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 121-2014
DATE: 2014/11/11
TIME: 19:26:02

)

MOTION: Authorizing -Attendance At Southern Area Association Meeting.

PROPOSED: N. Johnson
SECONDED: - Pebterson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30
ABSENT s
NO : 0
TOTAL . 30 5 I

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl

3 3 Mr Tim Meister

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson

5 5 Mr Gerald L.. Lehman

6 6 Mr John Dietz

7 7 Ms Carol Held

8 8 Mr George F. Johnson
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish

12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent
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16 16 Mr John Miller

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford

21 21 Ms Tot Gramling
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Jerry Kast

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
~ William Hambrecht
william F. Wenzel
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30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henyy Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham

CHO 10 Mrxr Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
. YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

2bsent

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 122-2014
DATE: 2014/11/11
TIME: 19:28:38

MOTION: County Aid For Bridge Construction Under Section 82.08 Of The State Statutues.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30
ABSENT Xr{
NO : 0
TOTAL: ’}?’

3|

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr Wally Czuprynko
My Thomas Kriegl
Mr Tim Meister
Mr Nathan Johnson

Mr Gerald L. Lehman
Mr John Dietz

Ms Carol Held

Mr George F. Johnson
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish

12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro

16 16 Mr John Miller

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford

21 21 Ms Tut Gramling
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger
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VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 123-2014
DATE: 2014/11/12
TIME: 19:31:45

- MOTION: Purchase Of Highway Equipment For Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Fish

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT

NO - :
TOTAL

3%{

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FCOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
G & Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 S Mr
117 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 .Mrxr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Me
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
29 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister
Nathan Johneson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Jogseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
absent
~YES .

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES




Lo

Clucdiitel
VOTE: 124-2014
DATE: 2014/11/11
TIME: 20:40:09

MOTION: Establishing Taxes To Be Levied In Sauk County For the Year 2015.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Czyprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;16
BBSENT : ol
NO : 13 IL{
TOTAL i 25

3 |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 S Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held NO
B 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr pavid J. Moore YES
13 13 My Jeffrey P. Giebel NO
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES 7&#
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro '&&Psen
16 16 Mr John Miller ' o
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast e
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka ¥ES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger wo
32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: #2 -

DATE: 2014/11/11

TIME: 20:18:4¢6

MOTION: Increase Jail Bed Rental

PROPOSED: Kriegl
SECONDED: Dietz

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 9
ABSENT . ol
NO : 21
TOTAL :3

3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr George F. Johnson NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski - NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel NO
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent Noé
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro absent
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NOQ
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NC
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 M™Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




